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Life table (2 years tables) by life table, sex, age and time 2004:2005

Survivors Mortality of group Average life expectancy
Age Men Women Men Women Men Women

0 year 100000 100000 480 394 75.64 80.24
1 year 99520 99606 41 46 75.00 79.56
2 years 99479 99560 17 20 74.03 78.60
3 years 99462 99540 19 11 73.05 77.61
4 years 99443 99529 18 12 72.06 76.62
5 years 99425 99517 10 12 71.07 75.63
6 years 99415 99505 7 8 70.08 74.64
7 years 99408 99497 11 7 69.09 73.64
8 years 99397 99490 16 7 68.09 72.65
9 years 99381 99483 16 4 67.10 71.66
10 years 99365 99479 11 4 66.12 70.66
11 years 99354 99475 13 7 65.12 69.66
12 years 99341 99468 18 9 64.13 68.67
13 years 99323 99459 20 10 63.14 67.67
14 years 99303 99449 21 12 62.15 66.68
15 years 99282 99437 24 15 61.17 65.69
16 years 99258 99422 37 18 60.18 64.70
17 years 99221 99404 52 18 59.20 63.71
18 years 99169 99386 66 24 58.24 62.72
19 years 99104 99362 68 32 57.27 61.73
20 years 99037 99330 67 35 56.31 60.75
21 years 98971 99295 71 23 55.35 59.78
22 years 98901 99272 71 16 54.39 58.79
23 years 98831 99256 70 23 53.43 57.80
24 years 98762 99233 71 32 52.46 56.81
25 years 98692 99201 74 31 51.50 55.83
26 years 98619 99170 77 23 50.54 54.85
27 years 98543 99147 83 21 49.58 53.86
28 years 98461 99126 81 23 48.62 52.87
29 years 98381 99103 74 37 47.66 51.88
30 years 98308 99066 78 38 46.69 50.90
31 years 98231 99028 88 32 45.73 49.92
32 years 98145 98996 99 35 44.77 48.94
33 years 98048 98961 103 42 43.81 47.96
34 years 97947 98919 99 58 42.86 46.98
35 years 97850 98862 104 63 41.90 46.00
36 years 97748 98800 120 62 40.94 45.03
37 years 97631 98739 136 65 39.99 44.06
38 years 97498 98675 142 71 39.04 43.09
39 years 97360 98605 147 88 38.10 42.12
40 years 97217 98518 175 97 37.15 41.15
41 years 97047 98422 192 107 36.22 40.19
42 years 96861 98317 196 119 35.29 39.24
43 years 96671 98200 222 135 34.35 38.28
44 years 96456 98067 259 170 33.43 37.33
45 years 96206 97900 291 197 32.52 36.40
46 years 95926 97707 328 195 31.61 35.47
47 years 95611 97516 354 218 30.71 34.53
48 years 95273 97303 406 250 29.82 33.61



Life table (2 years tables) by life table, sex, age and time 2004:2005

49 years 94886 97060 465 270 28.94 32.69
50 years 94445 96798 485 309 28.07 31.78
51 years 93987 96499 539 327 27.21 30.88
52 years 93480 96183 597 374 26.35 29.98
53 years 92922 95823 651 441 25.51 29.09
54 years 92317 95400 682 464 24.67 28.21
55 years 91687 94957 730 471 23.84 27.34
56 years 91018 94510 775 475 23.01 26.47
57 years 90313 94061 805 509 22.18 25.59
58 years 89586 93582 897 579 21.36 24.72
59 years 88782 93040 1019 678 20.55 23.86
60 years 87877 92409 1133 778 19.75 23.02
61 years 86881 91690 1256 814 18.97 22.20
62 years 85790 90944 1384 859 18.21 21.38
63 years 84603 90163 1485 948 17.46 20.56
64 years 83347 89308 1598 1025 16.71 19.75
65 years 82015 88393 1774 1099 15.98 18.95
66 years 80560 87422 1982 1218 15.26 18.15
67 years 78963 86357 2139 1394 14.55 17.37
68 years 77274 85153 2371 1552 13.86 16.61
69 years 75442 83831 2603 1762 13.19 15.87
70 years 73478 82354 2825 2012 12.53 15.14
71 years 71402 80697 3149 2194 11.87 14.44
72 years 69154 78927 3533 2420 11.24 13.75
73 years 66711 77017 4017 2709 10.64 13.08
74 years 64031 74931 4489 3000 10.06 12.43
75 years 61157 72683 4787 3266 9.51 11.80
76 years 58229 70309 5193 3466 8.97 11.18
77 years 55205 67872 5981 3797 8.43 10.57
78 years 51903 65295 6519 4242 7.93 9.96
79 years 48519 62525 7105 4636 7.45 9.38
80 years 45072 59626 8087 5167 6.98 8.82
81 years 41427 56545 8975 5738 6.55 8.27
82 years 37709 53300 9686 6392 6.15 7.74
83 years 34057 49893 10418 7165 5.76 7.24
84 years 30509 46318 11665 7905 5.37 6.76
85 years 26950 42657 13018 8656 5.01 6.29
86 years 23442 38965 14368 9621 4.69 5.84
87 years 20074 35216 15180 10855 4.39 5.41
88 years 17027 31393 16484 12127 4.08 5.01
89 years 14220 27586 18572 13310 3.79 4.63
90 years 11579 23914 19785 15194 3.54 4.27
91 years 9288 20281 21037 17310 3.29 3.94
92 years 7334 16770 23390 19003 3.04 3.66
93 years 5619 13583 26132 20470 2.81 3.40
94 years 4151 10803 27951 22018 2.63 3.15
95 years 2991 8424 29642 24980 2.45 2.90
96 years 2104 6320 31162 27996 2.27 2.69
97 years 1448 4551 35079 29219 2.08 2.55
98 years 940 3221 38699 30775 1.93 2.39
99 years 576 2230 39958 32868 1.83 2.23


